ISS. DATE
MATERIAL:
DRAWN:
CHECKED:
CUSTOMER REF.:
CN/CO
FINISH:
DRAWING No.: THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALEC

2
G125-22496F5-XX-XX-00
ORDER CODE:
G125-22496F5-XX-XX-00
No. OF POWER
CONTACTS: SEE TABLE 2
No. OF SIGNAL
CONTACTS: SEE TABLE 2
R.PORTLOCK
A.BOXALL
M.RUDKIN
NOTES:
1. HOUSING TO BE USED WITH G125-0010005 OR G125-0020005 FEMALE
   SIGNAL CONTACTS AND G125-0500005 FEMALE POWER CONTACT.
2. FOR ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS SEE INSTRUCTION SHEET IS-38.
3. FOR MATERIALS, FINISH AND SPECIFICATION SEE COMPONENT
   SPECIFICATION C125XX (LATEST ISSUE).
4. DRAWING SHOWING G125-22496F5-03-08-00.
5. RECOMMENDED HEX SCREW FOR MOUNTING ON PANELS UP TO 3mm MAX
   THICKNESS: G125-4520000B.
6. CLEARANCE REQUIRED BEHIND PANEL FOR HARDWARE.
PART
SECTION
Y-Y